WILLINGTON BOARD OF FINANCE
2024-2025 BUDGET CALENDAR
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Thurs 2/1/2024 SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

0511 Animal Control—Jen Miller

0512 Parks and Recreation—Jimmy Callahan

0513 Family Services—Karen Cote

0517 Library Board—Karenann Caldwell, Library Board Chalr
Hope Gove and Deb Linares, Co-Directors

EMERGENCY SERVICES

0234 Emergency Management Director Stipend—Stuart Cobb

0518 Emergency Preparedness Fund 07—Fully funded

0221 Ambulance Payroll—Alex Moare

0231 Fire Marshal—Trevor Gantick

0232 WFD#1, WHFD—Alex Moore/Tom Snyder

Thurs 2/8/2024

ELECTED OFFICIALS AND COMMISSIONS

0121 Tolland-Mansfield Probate District—Finance Office

0126 Registrar of Voters—Suzanne Chapman and Christine Psathas
0131 Board of Finance

0132 Treasurer—Doug Roberts

0135 Board of Assessment Appeals—Finance Office

0161 Conservation Commission—Carol Jordan/Kathy Demers
0171, 0172, 0176 Planning & Zoning, ZBA, IW—Mike D'Amato
0175 Economic Development—Mike D'Amato

Thurs 2/15/2024

Thurs 2/22/2024 BOE PRESENTATION—Superintendent Stevens

Thurs 2/29/2024 SELECTMEN'S BUDGET—Selectman Tanaka

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN—Christina Mailhos, CIP Chairman
REVENUE PRESENTATION—Donna Latincsics, Business Manager

Thurs 3/7/2024

Thurs 3/14/2024 DISCUSSIONS

Thurs 3/21/2024 APPROPRIATION

Thurs 3/28/2024 ONLY IF NEEDED
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Tues 4/9/2024 BUDGET HEARING
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Tues 4/23/2024 ANNUAL TOWN MEETING [ N
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Tues 5/7/2024 REFERENDUM
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